W H A L E  S O N G
2 3
Beluga (left) and Humpback (right) in Marine, ashlar tile installation
INSPIRED.
The inveterate composers of the sea bring music to the
earth’s waters. The regular and predictable sounds from
some of the largest mammals on earth are the most complex
in the animal kingdom. Slow and leveling to a constant note

Stretched and elongated or pixelated to bring greater definition,
each pattern offers its own perspective to the floor, and works
well with additional products in the Milliken portfolio.
6 7
Get more at millikenfloors.com
Humpback in Algae (foreground) with Rustic Pine LVT in RUS176 (background), ashlar tile installation
98
BEL208  SANDBAR
(Humpback HUM208, Narwhal NRW208,
Orca ORC208)
BEL108-204  BRINY
(Humpback HUM108-204, Narwhal
NRW108-204, Orca ORC108-204)
BEL121-176  KRILL
(Humpback HUM121-176, Narwhal NRW121-
176, Orca ORC121-176)
BEL173-174  BARNACLE
(Humpback HUM173-174, Narwhal
NRW173-174, Orca ORC173-174)
BEL164-178  BALEEN
(Humpback HUM164-178, Narwhal
NRW164-178, Orca ORC164-178)
BEL119-174  SEABED
(Humpback HUM119-174, Narwhal NRW119-
174, Orca ORC119-174)
BEL201-161  SALTWATER
(Humpback HUM201-161, Narwhal
NRW201-161, Orca ORC201-161)
BEL166-45  PLANKTON
(Humpback HUM166-45, Narwhal
NRW166-45, Orca ORC166-45)
BEL125-201  MARINE
(Humpback HUM125-201, Narwhal
NRW125-201, Orca ORC125-201)
BEL45-28  ALGAE
(Humpback HUM45-28, Narwhal NRW45-
28, Orca ORC45-28)
BEL125-107  DEEP SEA
(Humpback HUM125-107, Narwhal
NRW125-107, Orca ORC125-107)
BEL28-133  KELP FOREST
(Humpback HUM28-133, Narwhal NRW28-
133, Orca ORC28-133)
BEL209-152  ICE CAP
(Humpback HUM209-152, Narwhal
NRW209-152, Orca ORC209-152)
BEL157  SHALLOWS
(Humpback HUM157, Narwhal NRW157,
Orca ORC157)
BEL152-106  BREAKER
(Humpback HUM152-106, Narwhal
NRW152-106, Orca ORC152-106)
BEL19  COASTLINE
(Humpback HUM19, Narwhal NRW19, Orca
ORC19)
BEL119-106  MARITIME
(Humpback HUM119-106, Narwhal NRW119-
106, Orca ORC119-106)
BEL52  NIGHT TIDE
(Humpback HUM52, Narwhal NRW52, Orca
ORC52)
Colorline shown In Beluga